N/A
IC DUAL 4-1 DATA SELEC/MUX16SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
CD74AC153M96G4 pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional
electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic
components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic
components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Supply Source: Single Supply
Voltage - Supply: 1.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Type: Multiplexer
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOIC
Series: 74AC
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Independent Circuits: 1
Current - Output High, Low: 24mA, 24mA
Circuit: 2 x 4:1
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CD74AC153M96G4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CD74AC153M96
IC DUAL 4-INPUT MUX 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74AC157E
IC QUAD 2-INPUT MUX 16-DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74AC157M
IC QUAD 2-INPUT MUX 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74AC158M
IC QUAD 2-1 DATA SELEC/MUX16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74AC153EG4
IC DUAL 4-1 DATA SELEC/MUX 16DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74AC153M96E4
IC DUAL 4-1 DATA SELEC/MUX16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74AC153M
IC DUAL 4-1 DATA SELEC/MUX16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74AC153E
IC DUAL 4-1 DATA SELEC/MUX 16DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74AC157M96
IC QUAD 2-1 DATA SELEC/MUX16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74AC157MG4
IC QUAD 2-1 DATA SELEC/MUX16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
MKS2TIN-11 DC110
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 15A 110V
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
AGQ210A1H
RELAY TELECOM DPDT 2A 1.5V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
TX2SA-4.5V-1
RELAY TELECOM DPDT 1A 4.5V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
DS2E-S-DC6V-R
RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE DPDT 2A 6V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
LH1535AT
DIP-6 SSR 1 FORM A
Vishay Semiconductor Opto Division
RFQ
AQV251
RELAY OPTO SPST-NO 500MA 40V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
TLP3123(F)
PHOTORELAY MOSFET 1A 4-SOP
Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
RFQ
AQG12124
SSR 1A 264VAC 24VDC-IN Z-CROSS
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
2982663
CONN TERM BLOCK
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
2160E
ADJUSTABLE LUG FOR DIVIDOHM
Ohmite
RFQ